19253 NW 14TH ST # 19253, PEMBROKE
PINES FL 33029

Available January 1, 2025 is this well kept West Pines home
featuring 3BR / 2BA in a gated community. This home is well
maintained and ready for a new tenant. The home has Tile Floors
throughout, Granite Countertops, Stainless Steel Appliances, Split
Bedroom Floor Plan, Walk-in Primary Closet, Updated Bathrooms
and a Large backyard space [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence

Bedrooms: 3 beds
Living Square Feet: 1580 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Original List Price: $3,400
MLS ID: A11695413

Building Details

Security Features: Complex Fenced
Building Name: AMERITRAIL SECTION IlI
Construction Materials: CBS Construction
Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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Category: For Rent

Subdivision Name: AMERITRAIL SECTION
1"

Bathrooms: 2 baths
Lot Size Square Feet: 4950 sq ft
Date added: Added 5 hours ago

DOM: 7

View: None

Covered Spaces: 2
Garage Spaces: 2
Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof



Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: First Floor Entry Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Sewer Cooling Y/N: Yes
Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Pantry
Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Tile
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